
PREISLISTE - FAHRRADPARKER.SHOP

FAHRRADBODENPARKER - FBP1

— ZUM ANDÜBELN

ART.-NR.

FBP1 SV1-18

1 bis 10

48,00€

11 bis 20

45,50€

ab 21

43,00€

PREIS PRO STÜCKSTAHL VERZINKT

— ZUM EINBETONIEREN

ART.-NR.

FBP1 SV2-18

1 bis 10

45,00 €

11 bis 20

42,50 €

ab 21

40,00 €

PREIS PRO STÜCKSTAHL VERZINKT

01

Fahrradparker.shop



PREISLISTE - FAHRRADPARKER.SHOP

— ZUR WANDMONTAGE

ART.-NR.

FBP1 SV4-18

1 bis 10

70,00€

11 bis 20

65,00€

ab 21

60,00€

PREIS PRO STÜCKSTAHL VERZINKT

02

Fahrradparker.shop


